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STANDING COMMITTEES 
 

ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE (APC) 
apc@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4 Students: 4 appointed Administrators Staff 
Todd Honma 
Diane Thomson 
Azamat Junisbai 
Michelle Berenfeld 
(Chair) 

Acquah Yaw Danquah 
Shannon Wong 
Jordan McCornock 
James Oliver Dean 

Allen Omoto (DoF) Jessica Carter, Executive 
Director of Information 
Technology 
Elisa Alban-Ashley Staff 
Council 
Carlos Alvarez Staff 
Support 

 

 
ACADEMIC STANDARDS COMMITTEE (ASC) 

asc@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 3 Students: 3 appointed Administrators Staff 

Erich Steinman (F) Jasper Broad Other non‐voting members Latreace Cox (OBSA non‐voting 
except in case of a tie 
amongst reg voting 
members) 

Xochitl Casillas (CLSA non‐ voting 
except in case of a tie 
amongst reg voting 
members) 

Jannie Gilson (Registrar) 

  Sarah Budischak (Chair) 
   Linus Yamane 
   Emily Chao (S) 
   

  Clark Steinhauser 
  Taylor Marshall  

Phil Zuckerman (DoF non‐ voting) 
Karina Ruiz (Registrar) 

   
   

 
 

FACULTY LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 
Timothy Justus 

mailto:apc@pitzer.edu
mailto:asc@pitzer.edu
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APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTIONS, & TENURE COMMITTEE (APT) 
apt@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 6 elected / 2‐year appointments Students: 2 Administrators 
Bill Anthes (1/2) Senior Rep: Aidan Henrikson  

Junior Rep: Chi Adi 
Allen Omoto (DoF) 

Jemma Lorenat (2/2) - Chair 
Ruti Talmor (2/2) 
Sarah Gilman (2/2) 
Harmony O’Rourke (1/2) 
Urmi Willoughby (1/2) 

 DoF Administrator (non‐voting) 

   
 

 
BUDGET IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE (BIC) 

bic@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 1 + 1 FEC and 1 APC rep Students: 1 VP of SS Administrators Staff: 2 non‐voting 
David Bachman, Faculty 
Carmen Fought FEC Rep 
Azamat Junisbai APC Rep 

Richard Ampah Strom Thacker (President, non‐ 
voting) 

Allen Omoto (DoF) 
Laura Schafer (COO and 

Treasurer) 
Pamela Mader 

Mike Tocydlowski 
Andrea Harris 

 
 

CAMPUS AESTHETICS COMMITTEE 
aesthetics@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 1 Students: 4 appointed Staff Administrators 
Andrea Acosta   Alexander Grigorian 

  Zurayna Fatima Saif 
  Vera Rosenblum 
  L. Brock 
   

Emily Butts (Exhibitions and 
Communications Manager, Ptizer 
College Art Galleries) 
Melissa Burrows ‐ Chair 
Erin Griffin 

DoF (DoF, not req) 
 

mailto:apt@pitzer.edu
mailto:bic@pitzer.edu
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CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

curriculum@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 3 Students: 3 appointed Staff Administrators 
Amanda Lagji (F) 
Suyapa Portillo 
Darin Brown 
Sarah Gilbert (S) 
 
 

 

Finnan MacRunnels 
Sebastian Maldonado 
Marley Thomson 

Jannie Gilson 
(Registrar) 
Gaby Uribe Quiroga Staff 
Support 
Sarah J. Ross 

Phil Zuckerman (DoF, ex‐officio) 

 

 
DIVERSITY COMMITTEE 

diversity@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 2 + APT Rep Students: 3 appointed Administrators Staff 
Adrian Pantoja 
Andrea Scott 
Urmi Willoughby APT Rep 
 

Carter Soe 
Callia Kanaaneh 
 
 

Ahmed Alwishah (DoF)  Lydia Middleton (OBSA) 
Xotchill Casillas (CLSA)  
Cortlyn Raymond (OSA)  
Juliet Youssef (Admissions) 
Eddy Carrillo 

 
 
 

FACULTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (FEC) 
fec@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4 elected Students: 1 junior, 1 senior rep Administrators 
Carina Johnson Chair 
Carmen Fought 
William Barndt Vice Chair 
Ming-Yuen Ma Secretary 
 

Senior Rep: Annie Voss 
Junior Rep: Elena Fields 

Strom Thacker (President) 
Allen Omoto (DoF) 
 

   
   
   

mailto:curriculum@pitzer.edu
mailto:diversity@pitzer.edu
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COMMITTEE ON SUSTAINABILITY 

Faculty: 3 Students: 2 appointed Staff: 2 appointed Administrators 
Susan Phillips – RRC 
Collin Robins  

 Shane Callahan Susan Phillips (RRC Dir) 

 
 

STUDY ABROAD AND INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS COMMITTEE 
saip@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 2 Students: 
1‐elected, 1‐appointed 

Staff: 2 appointed Administrators 

Juanita Aristizabal  
Hanzhang Liu 

Diego Tamayo 
Mateo Sanguinetti 
Zelikow 

Tasmia Moosani 
Lexi Lai 

Nigel Boyle 
Kebokile Dengu‐Zvobgo 

 
TEACHING, LEARNING, AND 
CAMPUS LIFE COMMITTEE 

tlclc@pitzer.edu 
Faculty: 3 or 4 Students Staff: 2 appointed Administrators 
Fely Catan  
Denise Ambriz 

Akniyet Aldabergen 
Kirk Lord 
Samara Bainton 
Sid Goldfader-Dufty 
 

Cortlyn Raymond 
Michelle Hines 

Phil Zuckerman (DoF) 
 (DOF) Representative 

Laura Harris (F)   
Mita Banerjee (S)   

mailto:saip@pitzer.edu
mailto:tlclc@pitzer.edu
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OTHER COMMITTEES & COUNCILS 
 
 

 
ALUMNI BOARD/SARC 

Faculty: 2 Students Administrators & Staff 
Lako Tongun  
Sheryl Miller 

Mana Hashimoto 
Sam Hanson 

 

 

 
CHAPLAINS 

Faculty: 1 
Claudia Stauss (S) 
Kathy Yep (F) 

 
INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD 

irb@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4 Administrators Staff 
Steffanie Guillermo 
Brian Keeley  
Don McFarlane 
Bahar Acu (F) 
Jessica Kizer (S) 
Shawnika Perdue-Johnson 

Ina Haugen (Community Member)  

 
 

INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 
Lance Neckar 

mailto:irb@pitzer.edu
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KECK SCIENCE RPT COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 + APT Rep 
  Alicia Bonaparte 

 

 
JUDICIAL COUNCIL 

Faculty Staff Students 
Brent Armendinger 
Sumangala Bhattacharya 
Jessica McCoy (S) 
Deepti Goel 
Lance Neckar (F) 
Tessa Solomon-Lane 
Nancy Williams (S) 
Jesse Lerner (F) 
Barbara Junisbai (F) 
Jeffrey Lewis (S) 

   Ryan Lee-Nguyen 
  Soren Laskin 
  Jordan McCornock 
  Chantal Ramirez 
  Lake Payne 
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TRUSTEE ACADEMIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 2, FEC and APC chairs Students 
Carina Johnson (FEC)  

 

 
TRUSTEE ADVANCEMENT & COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 Students 
Claudia Strauss (S) 
Kathy Yep (F) 

 

 

 
TRUSTEE BUDGET COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1, BIC Chair Student 
David Bachman (BIC)  

 

 
TRUSTEE FACILITIES AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 Student 

Timothy Justus 
Carina Johnson Faculty Rep. 

 

 

 
TRUSTEE INVESTMENT COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 Student 

Susan Phillips  
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TRUSTEE STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 Students 
Norma Rodriguez  

 

 
STAFF COUNCIL (SCR) 

scr@pitzer.edu 

Staff Members 
Committee Representatives: Madeline Akin 
APC (1) ‐ Elisa Alban-Ashley   Melissa Akin 
BIC (2 )‐ Mike Tocydlowski Tasmia Moosani 
Campus Aesthetics (3) ‐ Melissa Burrows Elisa Alban-Ashley 
Campus Life (1) ‐ Michelle Hines Melissa Burrows 
Diversity (1) ‐ Eddy Carrillo Carlos Alvarez 
Sustainability (2) ‐ Shane Callahan   Desiree Avila 

 Kevin Bishop 
 Eddy Carrillo 
 Shane Callahan 
 Michelle Hines 
 Cortlyn Raymond 
 Karina Ruiz 
 Todd Sasaki 
 Mike Tocydlowski 
 Sayjal Waddy 

 

 
STUDENT SENATE 

Faculty: 2 Faculty in Residence Students 
Steffanie Guillermo 
Jessica Kizer 

President:  
Vice President of External Affairs:  
Vice President of Internal Affairs:  
Vice President of Finance:  
Vice President of Student Engagement: Vice President 
of Diversity:  

mailto:scr@pitzer.edu
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SPECIAL TASK FORCES 
 
 

DEAN OF FACULTY SEARCH 
 

Faculty Members  

  Gautam Agarwal 
  Menna Bizuneh 
  Amanda Louise Johnson 
  Marcus Rodriguez 
  Andre Wakefield 
 

 

 
MELLON MAYS UNDERGRADUATE FELLOWSHIP (MMUF) STEERING COMMITTEE 

Meet as needed 

Faculty Members Administrators 

  DoF 

 
COMMITTEE ON RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS (CORA) 7C’S 

Meet as needed 

Faculty Members 
Ahmed Alwishah 

Although not an official intercollegiate committee, it is possible that CORA service satisfies service requirements at some colleges. 
 

Faculty Admissions Liaison 

Faculty Member 
Jesse Lerner (F) 
Jeffrey Lewis (S) 

 
 

First Year Seminar Advisory Committee 

Faculty Member 
Norma Rodriguez 
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• Academic Planning Committee 
• Academic Standards Committee 
• Faculty Library Advisory Committee 
• Appointments Promotions and Tenure Committee 
• Budgetary Implementation Committee 
• Campus Aesthetics Committee 
• Campus Life Committee 
• Curriculum Committee 
• Diversity Committee 
• Faculty Executive Committee 
• Committee on Sustainability 
• Study Abroad and International Programs Committee 

 
OTHER COMMITTEES 

• Teaching & Learning Committee 
• Alumni Board/SARC 
• Chaplains 
• CEC Steering Committee 
• Institutional Review Board 
• Intercollegiate Athletics Committee 
• Keck Science RPT Committee 
• Sexual Harassment Hearing Panel AND Judicial Council Faculty Panel 
• Trustee Academic Affairs Committee 
• Trustee Advancement & Communications Committee 
• Trustee Budget Committee 
• Trustee Facilities and Information Technology Committee 
• Trustee Investment Committee 
• Trustee Student Affairs Committee 
• Staff Council 
• Student Senate 

 
SPECIAL TASK FORCES 

• COVID‐19 Taskforce 
• Mellon Mays Undergraduate Fellowship (MMUF) Steering Committee 
• Racial Justice Initiative Committee 
• Committee on Religious Affairs (CORA) 7C’s 
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